
Position 2019-20 Lead Assigned Email Personal Email
Executive Committee
President Candi Vance president@lakotawestbands.org candace.e.vance@gmail.com
Vice President Jen Daiker vp@lakotawestbands.org jen@daiker.us
VP-Freshman Rebecca Yoby freshmanvp@lakotawestbands.org r_yoby@yahoo.com
Treasurer Beth Dodson finance@lakotawestbands.org bddodson1@fuse.net
Secretary Julie Horn secretary@lakotawestbands.org jjkl.jfh@gmail.com
Communications Team
Communications 1 OPEN to shadow communications@lakotawestbands.org bwarne2001@gmail.com

Calendar Barb Warne & Candi Vance calendar@lakotawestbands.org
bwarne2001@gmail.com
candace.e.vance@gmail.com

Publicity & Social Media Design 2 OPEN publicity@lakotawestbands.org
Website (Tech Support) 1 OPEN web@lakotawestbands.org
Website (Content) 1 OPEN to shadow web@lakotawestbands.org bwarne2001@gmail.com
Jazz n Cakes Team
Jazz n Cakes - Event Lead OPEN pancake@lakotawestbands.org
Jazz n Cakes - Baskets OPEN market@lakotawestbands.org
Jazz n Cakes - Vendors OPEN vendors@lakotawestbands.org
Other Volunteer Leads
Band Camp Coordinator Jen Daiker & Cathy Henson bandcamp@lakotawestbands.org jen@daiker.us
Band Trip Coordinator Executive Committee bandtrips@lakotawestbands.org
Bus Chaperones Monique Penney bus@lakotawestbands.org monique.penney@gmail.com
Mattress Sale OPEN mattress@lakotawestbands.org
Photographers Shirley Lam photos@lakotawestbands.org ssllwl@yahoo.com
Pit Crew Dave Daiker pitcrew@lakotawestbands.org dave@daiker.us

Solo & Ensemble Todd & Rebecca Yoby solos@lakotawestbands.org
tmyoby@gmail.com
r_yoby@yahoo.com

Solo & Ensemble - Concessions Candi Vance candace.e.vance@gmail.com
Spirit Wear Sandra Shirk spirit@lakotawestbands.org sjwils@yahoo.com
Split the Pot OPEN splitpot@lakotawestbands.org
Sponsorships OPEN
Swing Dance Cindy Merk jazzdance@lakotawestbands.org cscarmerk@fuse.net
Tag Day Lisa Vaillancourt tagday@lakotawestbands.org Lisa.Vaillancourt@vaillancourts.com

Taste for Music / Uno's
Jen Linder
Stephanie Christian

taste@lakotawestbands.org
unos@lakotawestbands.org

sailinjen67@gmail.com
ambermomma@yahoo.com

Third Qtr Refreshments Kim Wells kimcwells@yahoo.com
Try Band OPEN  (previous to assist) tryband@lakotawestbands.org bwarne2001@gmail.com
Uniforms - Concert Katie Smith concertuniforms@lakotawestbands.org katiesmith10101@icloud.com

Uniforms - Marching Band Amy Koenes & Jen Best uniforms@lakotawestbands.org
koenesjanc@gmail.com
Jennifer.best27@gmail.com



614-307-0570
513-388-8424
513-284-9895
513-641-9465
513-546-6012


